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Homeopathic
Dr. Rupal Nayan Gala
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Certified counsellor, Practicing since 19 years
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VULCAN INDIA CCTV
Cameras, Biometric, Walky Talky, Fire
Alarm, Installation & Amc at Wholesale
Rates. Ritesh Dharod (Luni) - 9820608929
/9619616103.
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WANTED TEACHER - GHATKOPAR
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REQUIRED ADMIN STAFF

Required Female Admin and Accounting
staff at Real Estate and Hospitality office.
Location: Ghatkopar (East) Age preference
25 to 40 years. Freshers also welcome.

Interested candidates can  contact:
Hemisha Shah - 9867928067.
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This

Raksha

Bandhan

Gift your sibling a memorable trip!!

HOTEL ASHWIN

BOOK NOW

@ More Information
www.hotelashwin.com
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C. V. 0. Chartered & Cost Accountants'
Association

presents

IPO READINESS

A Step Towards Value Unlocking

Learn everything about IPO Readiness-from pricing and fundraising to governance and
growth-plus real-life pitfalls and expert panel insights, all in one power-packed program!

E 08.08.2025
(Friday) :
. Followed by :
NSE Auditorium, Networking KEYNOTE SPEAKER
BKC | ANKIT SHARMA

& Dinner
CHIEF REGULATORY OFFICER (NSE)
3.30 PM

Onwards ( PAN EILISTS ]

- -
Aae—

Mr. Amish Dedhia Nipun Lodha CA. Anand Bathiya Nihar Chheda Umesh Aawal

L s Director at Prabhudas Lilladher Pariner and Praclise Leader at Vice President - Prince Pipes und Manager :
UGGl Valuation & Price Discovery SHBA&Co. LLP Unlocking value of business 360 ONE
Moderator Importance of Corporate Governance '

For further queries please contact : 599/~ ' 999/-
CVOCA . NonCVOCA

+91 98676 87985/ +91 96199 91994 Members ~ Members

REGISTER TOD:

Team CVOCA

Sponsored By: UNISTONE

CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

(CLB-8373)

Mital J Chheda 9869706471 |
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2a101 : Imperial Hall,
<% uldial AlA2104, MIBHAH SSi2
id Impeccable Services ¥I2

A4 HoiegMi As AosHIS B,

Venue : Imperial Hall, 2nd floor, Vikas Centre, N. S. Road,
Above Indusind Bank, Mulund (West)

’f [AAu alet : u2a3 2u ¢ff591 312 2nsns uRles 2SR

Imperial Hall with separate Dining
Palatial Ambience
Designer Ambient Ceiling Lights
Pillarless View
Elegant Décor & Furniture
Power Backup
Digital Welcome Board
2 Rooms

Housekeeping
Valet Service

N

o Rajwadi Food

e Gor Maharaj Vidhi Vidhan Sathe

e Lagnachori

e Jaymala / Hathedi / Pachudo / Decorated Chhab
e Live Singer with a Troupe

e Specially Designed Props for Phera Dance

e Mehendi for Siders

e Choreographer for Phera Dance

e Phoolonki Chaddar e Special Entiry o Safa

e Pre Marriage Counselling

A - Ay
R % Gl ddel 1AR1R06A) AHA : AUR ¢ Al GIUR 2 10 AIF ¥ 2l 10 saA15 2
Booking for the following dates are open on first come first basis.

November & December January February
Monday 03-11-2025 Morning | Evening Thursday 01-01-2026 | Morning | Evening | Wednesday | 11-02-2026 | Moming | Evening
Tuesday 04-11-2025 | Morning | Evening Friday 02-01-2026 | Morning | Evening | Thursday 12-02-2026 | Morning | Evening
Wednesday | 05-11-2025 | Morning | Evening Monday 05-01-2026 | Morning | Evening | Friday 13-02-2026 | Morning | Evening
Wednesday | 17-12-2025 | Morning | Evening | Tuesday 06-01-2026 | Morning | Evening | Tuesday 17-02-2026 | Morning | Evening
Thursday | 18-12-2025 | Morning | Evening | Wednesday | 07-01-2026 | Morning | Evening | Wednesday | 18-02-2026 | Morning | Evening
Friday 19-12-2025 | Morning | Evening | Thursday | 08-01-2026 | Morning 'Euenmgj'"“
ag Mled] a2 201%¥ ¥ _Friday | 08-01-2026 | Morning | Evening
Monday 12-01-2026 | Morning Evenmg
ildd Q"E 93246 68331 ‘n !I\-I§ Ea Tuesday 13-01-2026 | Morning | Evening “Iuaﬂ dlfh’l 2‘|I€|
aMiR1 Yaetenl el Hﬁ«muzf [ea2a cieticl) Wednesday | 14-01-2026 | Morning | Evening YOuRO 214985130
Ad Vial AIE2NIR ! Thursday | 15-01-2026 | Momning | Evening
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